  Marble Mosaic
Parquet Mosaic 1.7cm Interlock Grey Marble  Parquet Mosaic 1.7cm Interlock White Marble
Order codes Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock:
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Grey Marble – Order code: PAM7I-02A
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock White Marble – Order code: PAM7I-04A
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Onyx Stone – Order code: PAM7I-03A
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Yellow Marble – Order code: PAM7I-07A
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Red marble – Order code: PAM7I-09A
Size tile 30x30cm—Thickness 10mm. Weight aprox. 20 kg/sqm.
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Yellow Marble
Sample Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Yellow
Sample Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Yellow

tiles on the photo are without  cement
between the stones.
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Onyx. Order code: PAM7I-
03A. The onyx is a white color onyx with small pattern of
yellow color as shown in the pic. The onyxstone is not molen
but instead the edges are made smooth with use of
sandpaper. Molen works good on marble material but
destroys onyx material.
Parquet Mosaic 1.7 cm Interlock Onyx. Order code: PAM7I-
03A(Y). The onyx is a white color onyx with pattern of yellow
color as shown in the pic. The onyxstone is not molen but
instead the edges are made smooth with use of sandpaper.
Molen works good on marble material but destroys onyx
material.
Parquet Mosaic  1.7 cm
Interlock Grey Marble –
Sample as wall tiles in
bathroom.
  BaliHouse S T O N E
Parquet Mosaic 9.75 x 9.75 cm Red Marble
Order codes Parquet Mosaic 9.75 x 9.75cm:
Parquet Mosaic 9.75 x 9.75cm Grey Marble – Order code: PAM4-02A
Parquet Mosaic 9.75 x 9.75cm White Marble – Order code: PAM4-04A
Parquet Mosaic 9.75 x 9.75cm Onyx Stone – Order code: PAM4-03A
Parquet Mosaic 9.75 x 9.75cm Yellow Marble – Order code: PAM4-07A
Parquet Mosaic 9.75 x 9.75cm Red Marble – Order code: PAM4-09A
Size tile 30x30cm—Thickness 10mm. Weight aprox. 20 kg/sqm.
Stonetile 9.75x9.75 cm put on plastic net ,1 sqm—11 tiles.
  Marble Mosaic
Parquet Mosaic 9,75x9,75 cm Onyx. Order code: PAM4-03A.